Gildenmeisterschaft 2007
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Luftpistole

Pikl Edi
Engensteiner Rene
Greuter Albert
Baumann Nicole
Buttinger Meinrad

Jungschitzen 1

Horvath Jan
Ruetz Florian
Juen Daniel
Tangl Bernd
Strele Heiko
Pedit Martin
Kirschner Martin
Greuter Michael

Jungschiitzen 2

Tiefenbrunner Christian
Neuner Romana

Pikl Kevin

Koll Ronald

Baumann Markus

Herren stehend frei

Tiefenbrunner Herbert
Tiefenbrunner Wolfi
Koll Edwin
Berghammer Berni
Woérle Simon
Krabacher Christian

Damen stehend frei

Tiefenbrunner Bianca
Wuzella Michi

Senioren 1 stehend frei

88
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87
83
87
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88
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87
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87

Berghammer Kurt
Wille Franz
Berghammer Max

88
90
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89
92
89
88
86
87
69
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79
63
57
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93
93

93
89
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88
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95
89
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357
353
340
332
332

184
180
175
175
168
163
154
127

175
159
156
126
123

382
378
375
361
342
321

376
363

368
361
358

99,6
100,4
98,3
88,3

98,8

98,2
93,5

481,60
478,40
473,30
449,30

474,80
363,00

466,20
454,50
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Damen aufgelegt

Tiefenbrunner Waltraud 105,4

Gitterle Inge 104,9
Krabacher Monika 99,7
Oberhofer Waltraud 100,9
Tiefenbrunner Lina 97,6
Strele Petra 98,9

Herren aufqgeleqt

Gastl Didi 103,2
Ladner Ronald 99,7
Rauchberger Ralf 101,5
Eiter Andreas 101,6
Flir Roland 101,1
Strele Gottfried 98,7

Senioren 1 aufgeleqgt

Gitterle Robert 105,7
Gastl Arthur 105,7
Engensteiner Fried| 105,0
Valentini Egon 104,3
Koll Gerhard 102,7
Zoller Helmut 99,9

Senioren 2 aufgeleqgt

Kirschner Hermann 98,3
Tiefenbrunner Robert 98,9

104,4
103,6
101,6
99,6
97,4
91,2

106,6
103,3
102,4
101,3
98,8
98,7

105,5
105,5
105,7
104,6
104,4

95,2

103,4
101,3

104,1
104,7
98,4
99,1
99,8
94,4

105,9
102,7
101,2
101,2
101,2

98,9

106,9
105,7
1083,7
103,8
103,1

96,8

101,7
101,7

313,9
313,2
299,7
299,6
294,8
284,5

315,7
305,7
305,1
304,1
301,1
296,3

318,1
316,9
3144
312,7
310,2
291,9

303,4
301,9




Luftgewehr-Gildenmeisterschaft 2007

Finale
Name Vor- |Finale

kampf| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 End- . Flnal—.
ergebnis | ergebnis
Tiefenbrunner Herbert 382 | 10,0| 392,0 9,5| 401,5 10,6 | 4121 10,0 | 4221 10,0 | 432,1 10,5| 4426 8,5| 4511 10,0 | 461,1 10,4 | 471,5 10,1 481,6 99,6
Tiefenbrunner Wolfi 378 10,2 | 388,2 9,9 | 398,1 10,5 | 408,6 9,5| 418,1 10,2 | 428,3 9,8 | 438,1 9,9| 448,0 10,4 | 458,4 10,0 | 468,4 10,0 478.,4 100,4
Tiefenbrunner Bianca 376 10,3 | 386,3 10,5| 396,8 10,4 | 407,2 9,1| 416,3 9,2| 4255 9,9| 4354 10,2 | 445,6 10,2 | 455,8 9,9| 465,7 9,1 474.8 98,8
Kéll Edwin 375 [ 10,6 | 385,6 8,6| 394,2 9,6| 403,8 94| 4132 10,8 | 424,0 10,2 | 434,2 10,5 | 4447 9,7| 4544 9,0| 4634 9,9 473,3 98,3
Berghammer Kurt 368 | 10,0| 378,0 10,6 | 388,6 9,9| 398,5 10,0 | 408,5 9,5| 418,0 9,5| 4275 10,7 | 438,2 9,5| 4477 9,5| 457,2 9,0 466,2 98,2
Wille Franz 361 [ 10,1 | 3711 8,8| 379,9 7,3| 3872 9,1| 396,3 8,3| 404,6 9,8| 4144 10,8 | 425,2 8,7| 4339 10,2 | 4441 10,4 4545 93,5
Berghammer Berni 361 8,9| 369,9 9,9| 379,8 8,7| 388,5 7,5| 396,0 8,8| 404,8 10,0 | 414,8 9,2| 4240 8,1| 432,1 7,3| 4394 9,9 449.3 88,3
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0




